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Pump Type

Magnetic drive ~ MX90-7A2-E-PP
M150-152A-E-PP
M300-232A-E-PP

Mechanical seal S55-7A2-E-PP
$220-152A-E-PP
S300-232A-E-PP

Info 2012698/R0 March 2012

I/h

8000
15000
25000

5000
20000
30000

kw

0,37
15
3
0,55
22
3

Filter-basket

1x15L
2x12L
2x22L
1x15L
2x12L
2x22L

M220-232A-E-PP

In (d/DN) Out (d/DN)

32/25
50/40
63/50
32/25
63/50
63/50

32/25
50/40
63/50
32/25
63/50
63/50

Cuality timps & T

Hendor "E"
Filtration Systems

Practical filter pumps for
optimal filtration with PP microfibers

Typical applications

Microfibers Type SP (spaghetti)

+ absorbs non emulsified oil out of
emulsified cleaners

Microfibers Type AH

+ removes gel-like sludge, like SN4*

Features

* Microfibers can be reused

» Absorbs 6-8 times its own weight

* Huge filter surface area and high
voids volume

Options

* Flowmeter

» By pass for flow control
» By pass with flowmeter

Microfibers

Type SP
Boxes of 4
and 50 kg

Type AH
Boxes of 5 kg



