



## Hendor "E" **Filtration Systems**

Practical filter pumps for optimal filtration with PP microfibers

### **Typical applications** Microfibers Type SP (spaghetti)

absorbs non emulsified oil out of emulsified cleaners

#### Microfibers Type AH

removes gel-like sludge, like SN4<sup>+</sup>

#### **Features**

- Microfibers can be reused
- Absorbs 6-8 times its own weight
- Huge filter surface area and high voids volume

#### **Options**

- Flowmeter
- By pass for flow controlBy pass with flowmeter



# **Filter Systems** series E



Pump	Туре	l/h	kW	Filter-basket	In (d/DN)	Out (d/DN)
Magnetic drive	MX90-7A2-E-PP	8000	0,37	1 x 15L	32/25	32/25
	M150-152A-E-PP	15000	1,5	2 x 12L	50/40	50/40
	M300-232A-E-PP	25000	3	2 x 22L	63/50	63/50
Mechanical seal	S55-7A2-E-PP	5000	0,55	1 x 15L	32/25	32/25
	S220-152A-E-PP	20000	2,2	2 x 12L	63/50	63/50
	S300-232A-E-PP	30000	3	2 x 22L	63/50	63/50



Type SP Boxes of 4 and 50 kg





